Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | wC-Jugend 1

Saison: 2023/2024 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
541 012
541 031
541 022
541 042
541 052
541 062
541 072
541 081
008 059
008 061
008 066
008 075
008 077
008 083
008 089

Spielpaarung
TuS Esingen
wC-Jugend 1
wC-Jugend 1
TSV Ellerbek
wC-Jugend 1
wC-Jugend 1
Rellinger TV 2

1. HC Quickborn
wC-Jugend 1
MTV Libeck
wC-Jugend 1
VIL Bad Schwartau
wC-Jugend 1
SG HH-Nord

wC-Jugend 1

Stand: 29.03.2024 10:07 Uhr |

wC-Jugend 1

1. HC Quickborn
Rellinger TV 2
wC-Jugend 1

HSG Pinnau

TuS Esingen
wC-Jugend 1
wC-Jugend 1

HSG Schillp/Westerrdnfeld/Rendsburg
wC-Jugend 1

HSG HKiel/Kron
wC-Jugend 1

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
wC-Jugend 1

AMTV Hamburg

Datum / Uhrzeit

SO, 11.09.22 - 10:15
SO, 25.09.22 - 11:00
SO, 30.10.22 - 14:45
SO, 06.11.22 - 15:45
SO, 20.11.22 - 15:45
SA, 26.11.22 - 18:30
SO, 04.12.22 - 17:30
SA, 10.12.22 - 12:15
SA, 20.01.24 - 12:00
SA, 27.01.24 - 12:00
SA, 10.02.24 - 12:00
SA, 17.02.24 - 15:45
SA, 24.02.24 - 12:00
SO, 03.03.24 - 12:00

SA, 09.03.24 - 12:00

Halle

Esingen neu
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Ellerbek

Schenefeld
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Egenbuttel
Lilli-Henoch-Halle
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Schlutup-Halle
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
SZ Jahnstrafl3e Sporthalle 1
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Tegelsbarg

Bickbargen/Halstenbek

21:
30:
45
30:
28 :
34:
16:
0:
32:
51:
23:
44 :
21:
47 :
12:

Ergebnis

30
37
15
38
22
31
27
0

35
16
40
13
30
11
31



